Culture and recreation 432,659   11,659   8,335   -
   Roads and bridges 5,205,413   1,470,471   52,377   -
   Interest on long-term debt 318,998   -   -   -

   Total governmental activities 30,381,258   6,175,807   1,055,533   14,860

   Business-type activities:
   Fair Park 403,898   162,252   42,624   -

   Fair Park concessions 51,914   59,114   -   -

   Total business-type activities 455,812   221,366   42,624   -

   Total 30,837,070$   6,397,173$   1,098,157$   14,860$

General revenues:
Taxes:

Property
Alcoholic beverages

Investment earnings
Miscellaneous
Gain on sale of asset

Transfers

Total general revenues and transfers

Change in net assets

Net assets, as previously stated

Prior period adjustment

Net assets, beginning, as restated

Net assets, ending

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.

HENDERSON COUNTY, TEXAS

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2009

Program Revenue

11

Governmental Business-type
Activities Activities Total

6,729,945)$(   -$   6,729,945)$(
2,842,033)(   -   2,842,033)(

34,042)(   -   34,042)(
510,693)(   -   510,693)(

8,604,117)(   -   8,604,117)(
412,665)(   -   412,665)(

3,682,565)(   -   3,682,565)(
318,998)(   -   318,998)(

23,135,058)(   -   23,135,058)(

-   199,022)(   199,022)(
-   7,200   7,200

-   191,822)(   191,822)(

23,135,058)(   191,822)(   23,326,880)(

24,108,324   14,735   24,123,059
80,409   -   80,409

118,761   -   118,761
72,272   -   72,272
29,471   -   29,471

276,018)(   276,018   -

24,133,219   290,753   24,423,972

998,161   98,931   1,097,092

40,116,101   1,032,557   41,148,658

621,562   -   621,562

40,737,663   1,032,557   41,770,220

41,735,824$   1,131,488$   42,867,312$

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Assets

12

Road
General and Bridge

ASSETS
   Cash and investments 18,014,447$   1,974,556$
   Receivables, net of allowance for uncollectibles:
   Taxes 1,708,677   315,362
   Fines 1,495,644   -
   Other 287,300   13,599
   Due from other funds 8,550   33,826
   Due from other governments 183,951   -
   Prepaid items 37,629   69
   Inventory 1,826   -

   Total assets 21,738,024$   2,337,412$